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GP INTERNACIONAL - CCT SANT ANDREU 2021
BARCELONA, 13 - 14/2/2021

Prova 18 Masc., 400m Lliure Open
14/2/2021 Resultats
RC 3:51.05 , GOICOECHEA CASANUEVA VICTOR LAS PALMAS G.C. 9/8/2013
CCT 3:51.86 DURAN NAVIA, Miguel ESP BARCELONA 15/2/2020

Punts: FINA 2021

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

1. DURAN NAVIA, Miguel 95 C.N. Terrassa 3:54.47 826
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:26.90 30.02 250m: 2:26.69 29.93 350m: 3:25.76 29.61

100m: 56.88 29.47 200m: 1:56.76 29.86 300m: 2:56.15 29.46 400m: 3:54.47 28.71

2. PUJOL BELMONTE, Guillem 97 C.N. Mataró 3:57.16 799
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:27.61 30.39 250m: 2:28.34 30.43 350m: 3:28.58 29.96

100m: 57.22 29.79 200m: 1:57.91 30.30 300m: 2:58.62 30.28 400m: 3:57.16 28.58

3. PUEBLA MARTINEZ, Alejandro 02 C.N. Cartagonova Cartagena-UPTC 3:57.52 795
50m: 27.58 27.58 150m: 1:27.40 30.10 250m: 2:27.56 30.05 350m: 3:28.16 30.32

100m: 57.30 29.72 200m: 1:57.51 30.11 300m: 2:57.84 30.28 400m: 3:57.52 29.36

4. SIRE FIGUERAS, Ferran 01 C.N. Terrassa 3:58.18 788
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:26.78 30.33 250m: 2:27.77 30.65 350m: 3:28.96 30.74

100m: 56.45 29.30 200m: 1:57.12 30.34 300m: 2:58.22 30.45 400m: 3:58.18 29.22

5. JULIA TOUS, Ferran 00 C.E. Mediterrani 3:58.93 781
50m: 27.65 27.65 150m: 1:27.19 30.14 250m: 2:27.88 30.55 350m: 3:29.34 30.62

100m: 57.05 29.40 200m: 1:57.33 30.14 300m: 2:58.72 30.84 400m: 3:58.93 29.59

6. GIL CORBACHO, Marcos 00 C.N. Terrassa 3:59.87 772
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:27.99 30.31 250m: 2:29.34 30.82 350m: 3:30.64 30.09

100m: 57.68 29.91 200m: 1:58.52 30.53 300m: 3:00.55 31.21 400m: 3:59.87 29.23

7. QUIJADA ROLDAN, Carlos 01 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:00.09 770
50m: 28.14 28.14 150m: 1:28.45 30.23 250m: 2:29.38 30.56 350m: 3:30.38 30.41

100m: 58.22 30.08 200m: 1:58.82 30.37 300m: 2:59.97 30.59 400m: 4:00.09 29.71

8. COMA PLANELLA, Roger 00 C.N. Mataró 4:04.43 729
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:30.33 30.88 250m: 2:32.40 30.78 350m: 3:34.45 30.97

100m: 59.45 31.10 200m: 2:01.62 31.29 300m: 3:03.48 31.08 400m: 4:04.43 29.98

9. MARTIN BURGUILLO, Marcos 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:05.51 720
50m: 27.93 27.93 150m: 1:29.52 31.08 250m: 2:31.78 30.93 350m: 3:34.47 31.52

100m: 58.44 30.51 200m: 2:00.85 31.33 300m: 3:02.95 31.17 400m: 4:05.51 31.04

10. GONZALEZ ALVAREZ, Arbidel 02 C.N. Santa Olaya 4:07.18 705
50m: 28.92 28.92 150m: 1:31.74 31.55 250m: 2:34.03 31.12 350m: 3:36.12 31.29

100m: 1:00.19 31.27 200m: 2:02.91 31.17 300m: 3:04.83 30.80 400m: 4:07.18 31.06

11. RAMIA VIVES, Guillem 02 C.E. Mediterrani 4:09.65 684
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:31.14 31.52 250m: 2:34.90 31.93 350m: 3:39.89 32.65

100m: 59.62 31.33 200m: 2:02.97 31.83 300m: 3:07.24 32.34 400m: 4:09.65 29.76

12. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Carlos 04 C.N. Barcelona 4:09.85 683
50m: 28.57 28.57 150m: 1:31.89 31.99 250m: 2:35.37 32.21 350m: 3:39.27 31.94

100m: 59.90 31.33 200m: 2:03.16 31.27 300m: 3:07.33 31.96 400m: 4:09.85 30.58

13. LIRES SUELDO, Manuel 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:10.36 679
50m: 28.76 28.76 150m: 1:31.55 31.59 250m: 2:35.15 31.74 350m: 3:39.23 31.61

100m: 59.96 31.20 200m: 2:03.41 31.86 300m: 3:07.62 32.47 400m: 4:10.36 31.13

14. YEGRES COTTIN, Andres 02 C.N. Barcelona 4:12.26 663
50m: 28.53 28.53 150m: 1:31.87 32.06 250m: 2:35.64 31.97 350m: 3:40.02 32.12

100m: 59.81 31.28 200m: 2:03.67 31.80 300m: 3:07.90 32.26 400m: 4:12.26 32.24

15. CASAS CASTEIS, Sergi 02 C.E. Mediterrani 4:17.28 625
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:33.64 31.89 250m: 2:38.14 32.40 350m: 3:44.22 33.43

100m: 1:01.75 31.89 200m: 2:05.74 32.10 300m: 3:10.79 32.65 400m: 4:17.28 33.06

16. MATARO LLOBET, Albert 99 C.N. Terrassa 4:19.26 611
50m: 28.29 28.29 150m: 1:32.91 32.88 250m: 2:39.41 33.60 350m: 3:46.91 33.72

100m: 1:00.03 31.74 200m: 2:05.81 32.90 300m: 3:13.19 33.78 400m: 4:19.26 32.35


